
4th and 5th Grade Boys Basketball Teams

JANINE HANNON

Sport Grey Grade PHONE EMAIL
Hannon Ryan 4 (914) 774-4891 jbucci1@yahoo.com

Tegnelia Jordan 5 (917) 881-8543 ctegnelia@gmail.com

Liebenstein Luke 4 (516) 509-2965 hilaryliebenstein@gmail.com

Kaplan Brody 5 (646) 327-8394 lapp29@aol.com

Parkin Jake 4 (516) 816-3528 LGeller.md@gmail.com

Bastone Daniel 5 (914) 939-0548 stacey.bastone@gmail.com

Crasper Justin 4 (914) 450-9802 marisa.crasper@gmail.com

Gitkind David 5 (845) 323-7623 amandagitkind@gmail.com

Sakofsky Joshua 5 (516) 456-9247 sarisakofsky@gmail.com

Joseph Andrew 4 512-422-2921 anneykunthara@gmail.com

JJ SMITH

CHERRY RED Grade PHONE EMAIL
smith marcus 5 (914) 882-3894 samanthacorwin@msn.com

Rones Brady 4 (917) 836-7769 Danarones@gmail.com

Grumm Ethan 4 (917) 488-9245 daniellegrumm@gmail.com

Pessin Kaden 5 (914) 305-2283 lanimccann@aol.com

Sedrish Noah 4 (516) 816-9977 anewms@gmail.com

Lungariello Daniel 5 (914) 939-3575 vlungariello@gmail.com

Hammer Jason 4 (914) 420-3874 Barrie.doctor@gmail.com

Levine Evan 5 (914) 319-8294 Lisadlevine@gmail.com

Levine Dylan 5 (914) 319-8294 Lisadlevine@gmail.com

Hazan Eli 4 (917) 324-7204 jodibethz@gmail.com

JAMES WILLIAMS

IRISH GREEN Grade PHONE EMAIL
Williams Tariq 4 (917) 754-8263 Toyawilliams1218@gmail.com

Petriello Luke 4 (914) 255-2349 tompetriello@gmail.com

Kean Benjamin Jay 4 (617) 501-4748 natashamrossi@yahoo.com

Klein Dylan 5 (917) 968-9504 alexklein711@gmail.com

Rieke Gabriel 4 (203) 223-7858 brieke@stamfordtent.com

Berg Ethan 5 (917) 270-7365 daraberg01@gmail.com

Slomiak Noah 5 (917) 334-4807 elinor.slomiak@gmail.com

mandell Jacob 4 (646) 202-9378 laurenamandell@gmail.com

Zinn Ethan 5 (917) 749-4770 jamieczinn@gmail.com

mailto:anneykunthara@gmail.com


MATTHEW BERKOWITZ

GOLD Grade PHONE EMAIL
Berkowitz Brody 4 (914) 714-9797 ali.berkowitz@gmail.com

brookman eli 5 (646) 872-5344 Jillbrookman@gmail.com

Andruk Emerson 4 (917) 575-3123 jllev@aol.com

Smith James 5 (617) 312-9799 bsteve40@gmail.com

Taub Benjamin 4 (412) 901-0706 julietaub0126@gmail.com

Rogers Benjamin 5 (516) 819-2022 samanthacrogers@gmail.com

Klausman Jake 4 (516) 457-8641 rebeccaklausman@gmail.com

Adelson Eli 5 (917) 822-5064 lindsayjill99@gmail.com

Umbro John 4 (914) 500-9226 jumbro22@aol.com

Cecere Giovanni 4 203)536-7439 martinocjr@gmail.com

DANIEL DEBARI

BLACK Grade PHONE EMAIL
DeBari Myles 4 (646) 552-7050 Kikistones@gmail.com

Cywiak Yehuda 4 (917) 991-7035 michalpackman@gmail.com

Lee Kingston 4 (917) 621-5455 julia.ham@gmail.com

Selzer Jeremy 5 (646) 284-6906 smselzerny@verizon.net

Sharma Veer 4 (646) 499-1260 lovleen.kandhari@gmail.com

Marsico James 5 (914) 282-0472 amyemarsico@gmail.com

Vaisman Saul 5 (214) 801-8878 rachellvaisman@gmail.com

Conte Christopher 4 (914) 907-1669 aconte30@yahoo.com

Sherwood Daniel 4 (914) 552-8762 bpl2024@gmail.com

Sherwood Luis 5 (914) 552-8762 bpl2024@gmail.com
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